
                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                     - Large Schools Division -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                           Runner  Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ============================== ======  ======= ===== 
      1    1 8957  Parker Heintz           12  Lodi                           Boys 1  16:33.3  5:20 
      2    2 8975  Daniel Kasperan          9  Marian Catholic                Boys 2  17:16.0  5:34 
      3    3 9012  Tom Nelson              11  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 1  17:19.6  5:35 
      4    4 8978  George Partin           12  Marian Catholic                Boys 3  17:30.3  5:39 
      5    5 8959  Paul Lins               11  Lodi                           Boys 2  17:34.6  5:40 
      6    6 8980  Ryan Tuley              11  Marian Catholic                Boys 4  17:45.0  5:43 
      7    7 8974  Bryan Johnson           12  Marian Catholic                Boys 1  17:45.1  5:43 
      8    8 8962  Connor Pecard           10  Lodi                           Boys 3  17:46.8  5:44 
      9      9049  Kirk Caminiti            9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    Boys 2  17:46.8  5:44 
     10    9 9008  Evan Guenther           12  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 2  17:53.0  5:46 
     11   10 8954  Luke Collins            12  Lodi                           Boys 6  18:21.1  5:55 
     12   11 8979  Matthew Tuley            9  Marian Catholic                Boys 5  18:23.5  5:56 
     13   12 9009  Braylon Hoesly          12  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 3  18:26.1  5:56 
     14   13 9017  Brayden Ryan            12  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 4  18:27.1  5:57 
     15   14 8951  Walter Beld             10  Lodi                           Boys 4  18:31.2  5:58 
     16   15 9019  Ian Schwartzlow         11  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 6  18:35.3  5:59 
     17   16 9014  Grayson Rodefeld        10  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 5  18:38.6  6:01 
     18      9048  Trevor Baryenbruch      10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    Boys 3  19:07.7  6:10 
     19   17 9010  Linden Lounsbury        11  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 7  19:16.1  6:13 
     20   18 8958  Noah Houdek             10  Lodi                           Boys 5  19:22.6  6:15 
     21   19 8910  Braxton Walter           9  Lake Mills                     Boys 3  19:30.8  6:17 
     22   20 8965  Owen Wendt              12  Lodi                           Boys 7  19:33.4  6:18 
     23   21 8903  Landon Dierkes          11  Lake Mills                     Boys 1  19:42.6  6:21 
     24      9052  Andrew Pietrzykowski    11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    Boys 4  19:44.4  6:22 
     25   22 8904  James Hafenstein        10  Lake Mills                     Boys 2  19:54.4  6:25 
     26   23 8906  Lukas Kleinfeldt        12  Lake Mills                     Boys 4  20:28.8  6:36 
     27   24 8907  Max Kressner             9  Lake Mills                     Boys 5  21:36.0  6:58 
     28   25 8977  Christopher Ormsby      12  Marian Catholic                Boys 6  21:46.8  7:01 
     29   26 8902  Clovis Cormier-Tardif    9  Lake Mills                     Boys 6  21:50.1  7:02 
     30      9053  Jacob Swanson Carter    10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    Boys 5  21:51.7  7:03 
     31   27 8908  Landon Mueller           9  Lake Mills                     Boys 7  22:58.7  7:24 
     32   28 8972  David Flores            12  Marian Catholic                Boys 7  23:35.6  7:36 
     9/28/2021  6:42PM
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                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                      - Large School Division -
                                           
     
  1. 88:39.9 Marian Catholic                      (17:44.0)
===============================================
  1  17:16.0  Daniel Kasperan             9 Boys 2                    
  2  17:30.3  George Partin              12 Boys 3                    
  3  17:45.0  Ryan Tuley                 11 Boys 4                    
  4  17:45.1  Bryan Johnson              12 Boys 1                    
  5  18:23.5  Matthew Tuley               9 Boys 5                    
  6 (21:46.8) Christopher Ormsby         12 Boys 6                    
  7 (23:35.6) David Flores               12 Boys 7                    
     
  2. 88:47.0 Lodi                                 (17:45.4)
===============================================
  1  16:33.3  Parker Heintz              12 Boys 1                    
  2  17:34.6  Paul Lins                  11 Boys 2                    
  3  17:46.8  Connor Pecard              10 Boys 3                    
  4  18:21.1  Luke Collins               12 Boys 6                    
  5  18:31.2  Walter Beld                10 Boys 4                    
  6 (19:22.6) Noah Houdek                10 Boys 5                    
  7 (19:33.4) Owen Wendt                 12 Boys 7                    
     
  3. 90:41.1 New Glarus/Monticello                (18:08.3)
===============================================
  1  17:19.6  Tom Nelson                 11 Boys 1                    
  2  17:53.0  Evan Guenther              12 Boys 2                    
  3  18:26.1  Braylon Hoesly             12 Boys 3                    
  4  18:27.1  Brayden Ryan               12 Boys 4                    
  5  18:35.3  Ian Schwartzlow            11 Boys 6                    
  6 (18:38.6) Grayson Rodefeld           10 Boys 5                    
  7 (19:16.1) Linden Lounsbury           11 Boys 7                    
     
  4. 101:12.6 Lake Mills                           (20:14.6)
===============================================
  1  19:30.8  Braxton Walter              9 Boys 3                    
  2  19:42.6  Landon Dierkes             11 Boys 1                    
  3  19:54.4  James Hafenstein           10 Boys 2                    
  4  20:28.8  Lukas Kleinfeldt           12 Boys 4                    
  5  21:36.0  Max Kressner                9 Boys 5                    
  6 (21:50.1) Clovis Cormier-Tardif       9 Boys 6                    
  7 (22:58.7) Landon Mueller              9 Boys 7                    



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                     - Small Schools Division -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                           Runner  Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ============================== ======  ======= ===== 
      1    1 8869  Rhett Reuter            12  Darlington                     Boys 1  16:55.1  5:27 
      2    2 8816  Gage Roth               11  Albany                         Boys 1  17:48.4  5:44 
      3    3 8817  Jesse Schwartz          12  Albany                         Boys 2  18:01.4  5:49 
      4    4 8859  Ethan Aird              10  Darlington                     Boys 3  18:04.5  5:50 
      5    5 8872  Ethan Thompson          12  Darlington                     Boys 2  18:27.1  5:57 
      6    6 8829  Dylan Kaduc             10  Cashton                        Boys 2  18:29.6  5:58 
      7      9042  Garrett Ray             11  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 1  18:37.6  6:00 
      8    7 8880  Nick Needham            10  Fennimore                      Boys 3  18:41.6  6:01 
      9    8 8930  RJ Hutchcroft           12  Lancaster                      Boys 1  18:50.1  6:04 
     10    9 8812  Brian Cid               11  Albany                         Boys 3  18:53.0  6:05 
     11   10 8814  Ethan Koss              11  Albany                         Boys 4  18:53.5  6:05 
     12   11 8811  Brayden Bakken          10  Albany                         Boys 5  18:55.7  6:06 
     13   12 8871  Gerson Soto             12  Darlington                     Boys 5  19:10.8  6:11 
     14   13 8879  Isaac Henkel             9  Fennimore                      Boys 6  19:17.1  6:13 
     15   14 8881  Ben Varela               9  Fennimore                      Boys 4  19:24.2  6:15 
     16   15 8876  Carter Bunn             10  Fennimore                      Boys 5  19:27.5  6:16 
     17      9041  Carter Kettler          10  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 2  19:33.4  6:18 
     18   16 8818  Drew Sertle             10  Albany                         Boys 6  19:35.3  6:19 
     19   17 8830  Colton Lee              10  Cashton                        Boys 4  19:49.8  6:23 
     20   18 9034  Ridge Toay              11  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 1  19:53.2  6:25 
     21   19 8813  Andy Gertsch            12  Albany                         Boys 7  19:55.8  6:25 
     22   20 8863  Richard Cruz            12  Darlington                     Boys 7  20:11.6  6:30 
     23   21 8870  Luis Rios               12  Darlington                     Boys 4  20:12.5  6:31 
     24   22 9032  Kristian Orloff         12  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 3  20:12.5  6:31 
     25   23 9031  Jakob Orloff            10  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 6  20:20.7  6:33 
     26   24 9033  Brady Penniston         12  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 2  20:28.3  6:36 
     27   25 8933  Jason Wolf               9  Lancaster                      Boys 3  20:29.8  6:36 
     28   26 8828  Luke Clements            9  Cashton                        Boys 6  20:33.6  6:38 
     29   27 8866  Jason Martinez          10  Darlington                     Boys 6  20:36.6  6:38 
     30   28 8932  Brady Sperle            10  Lancaster                      Boys 2  20:50.5  6:43 
     31   29 8832  Sean Lukaszewski         9  Cashton                        Boys 7  21:05.1  6:48 
     32   30 9030  Nathan Nickels          12  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 4  21:13.1  6:50 
     33   31 8931  Will Schindler           9  Lancaster                      Boys 4  21:26.6  6:55 
     34      9039  Gavin Austin            10  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 3  21:37.1  6:58 
     35   32 9027  Tyler McKeon            10  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 5  21:42.2  7:00 
     36   33 9035  Abraham White           10  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 7  22:16.4  7:11 
     37   34 8882  Walker Wubben           10  Fennimore                      Boys 7  24:12.7  7:48 
     38   35 8833  Gabe Von Ruden          10  Cashton                        Boys 5  24:14.9  7:49 
     39   36 8929  Findley Hoffman         10  Lancaster                      Boys 7  25:31.1  8:13 
     40   37 8928  Clement Duve             9  Lancaster                      Boys 6  26:10.9  8:26 
     9/28/2021  6:42PM
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                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                      - Small School Division -
                                           
     
  1. 92:32.0 Albany                               (18:30.4)
===============================================
  1  17:48.4  Gage Roth                  11 Boys 1                    
  2  18:01.4  Jesse Schwartz             12 Boys 2                    
  3  18:53.0  Brian Cid                  11 Boys 3                    
  4  18:53.5  Ethan Koss                 11 Boys 4                    
  5  18:55.7  Brayden Bakken             10 Boys 5                    
  6 (19:35.3) Drew Sertle                10 Boys 6                    
  7 (19:55.8) Andy Gertsch               12 Boys 7                    
     
  2. 92:49.1 Darlington                           (18:33.9)
===============================================
  1  16:55.1  Rhett Reuter               12 Boys 1                    
  2  18:04.5  Ethan Aird                 10 Boys 3                    
  3  18:27.1  Ethan Thompson             12 Boys 2                    
  4  19:10.8  Gerson Soto                12 Boys 5                    
  5  20:11.6  Richard Cruz               12 Boys 7                    
  6 (20:12.5) Luis Rios                  12 Boys 4                    
  7 (20:36.6) Jason Martinez             10 Boys 6                    
     
  3. 101:03.1 Fennimore                            (20:12.7)
===============================================
  1  18:41.6  Nick Needham               10 Boys 3                    
  2  19:17.1  Isaac Henkel                9 Boys 6                    
  3  19:24.2  Ben Varela                  9 Boys 4                    
  4  19:27.5  Carter Bunn                10 Boys 5                    
  5  24:12.7  Walker Wubben              10 Boys 7                    
     
  4. 102:07.8 Pecatonica/Argyle                    (20:25.6)
===============================================
  1  19:53.2  Ridge Toay                 11 Boys 1                    
  2  20:12.5  Kristian Orloff            12 Boys 3                    
  3  20:20.7  Jakob Orloff               10 Boys 6                    
  4  20:28.3  Brady Penniston            12 Boys 2                    
  5  21:13.1  Nathan Nickels             12 Boys 4                    
  6 (21:42.2) Tyler McKeon               10 Boys 5                    
  7 (22:16.4) Abraham White              10 Boys 7                    
     
  5. 104:13.0 Cashton                              (20:50.6)
===============================================
  1  18:29.6  Dylan Kaduc                10 Boys 2                    
  2  19:49.8  Colton Lee                 10 Boys 4                    
  3  20:33.6  Luke Clements               9 Boys 6                    
  4  21:05.1  Sean Lukaszewski            9 Boys 7                    
  5  24:14.9  Gabe Von Ruden             10 Boys 5                    
     
  6. 107:08.1 Lancaster                            (21:25.7)
===============================================
  1  18:50.1  RJ Hutchcroft              12 Boys 1                    
  2  20:29.8  Jason Wolf                  9 Boys 3                    
  3  20:50.5  Brady Sperle               10 Boys 2                    
  4  21:26.6  Will Schindler              9 Boys 4                    
  5  25:31.1  Findley Hoffman            10 Boys 7                    
  6 (26:10.9) Clement Duve                9 Boys 6                    



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8960  Roger Melland                  9  Lodi                           19:25.3  6:16 
      2    2 9013  Jude Rice                     11  New Glarus/Monticello          19:49.4  6:23 
      3    3 9011  Beckett Malaise               12  New Glarus/Monticello          19:50.6  6:24 
      4    4 8963  Ben Schultz                   10  Lodi                           19:56.2  6:25 
      5    5 8961  James Miller                  10  Lodi                           20:22.9  6:34 
      6    6 9016  Owen Runkle                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          20:29.6  6:36 
      7    7 9005  Collin Blum                   11  New Glarus/Monticello          20:46.0  6:42 
      8    8 8867  Phillip McGowan               10  Darlington                     20:48.8  6:42 
      9    9 9006  Ben Collins                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          20:51.8  6:43 
     10   10 8950  Jonah Barden                  10  Lodi                           20:55.2  6:44 
     11   11 8953  Sam Clepper                   10  Lodi                           21:44.4  7:00 
     12   12 9015  Aiden Runkle                  12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:54.9  7:04 
     13   13 8861  Ruben Bello                    9  Darlington                     22:08.7  7:08 
     14      9026  Aidan Gruenenfelder            9  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:20.7  7:12 
     15   14 8862  Jhovanny Cruz                 12  Darlington                     22:22.7  7:13 
     16   15 9021  Iain Vinson                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          22:40.5  7:18 
     17      9029  Sam Nelson                    11  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:03.2  7:26 
     18   16 8952  Michael Cahalane              10  Lodi                           23:04.1  7:26 
     19      8976  RJ Macasaet                    9  Marian Catholic                23:51.2  7:41 
     20      8909  Nathan Shearier                9  Lake Mills                     24:01.9  7:45 
     21      8877  Keola Cullen                  12  Fennimore                      24:22.6  7:51 
     22   17 8868  Carlos Quiroz                 10  Darlington                     24:33.5  7:55 
     23   18 8864  Junior Jimenez                10  Darlington                     24:34.1  7:55 
     24      9025  Trevor Doescher                9  Pecatonica/Argyle              24:38.4  7:56 
     25      8815  Jeb Letcher                   10  Albany                         24:41.5  7:57 
     26      9028  Braelyn Meinert                9  Pecatonica/Argyle              24:58.7  8:03 
     27      8973  Jonah Greenwood                9  Marian Catholic                25:31.3  8:13 
     28      9020  Raymond Valentine             11  New Glarus/Monticello          25:42.1  8:17 
     29   19 8956  Michael Davis                 12  Lodi                           26:33.4  8:33 
     30      9050  Seamus Munson                  9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:55.5  9:19 
     31   20 8865  Landon King                    9  Darlington                     30:38.8  9:52 
     32      8971  Tristen Fetzer                 9  Marian Catholic                32:42.3 10:32 
     33   21 8873  Ben Weaver                     9  Darlington                     33:02.7 10:39 
     9/28/2021  6:42PM
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                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  New Glarus/Monticello                      (20:21.5  101:47.4 1:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jude Rice                 11 Boys JV                   19:49.4
       2      3  Beckett Malaise           12 Boys JV                   19:50.6
       3      6  Owen Runkle                9 Boys JV                   20:29.6
       4      7  Collin Blum               11 Boys JV                   20:46.0
       5      9  Ben Collins               10 Boys JV                   20:51.8
       6   ( 12) Aiden Runkle              12 Boys JV                   21:54.9
       7   ( 15) Iain Vinson                9 Boys JV                   22:40.5

       2.    31  Lodi                                       (20:28.8  102:24.0 2:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Roger Melland              9 Boys JV                   19:25.3
       2      4  Ben Schultz               10 Boys JV                   19:56.2
       3      5  James Miller              10 Boys JV                   20:22.9
       4     10  Jonah Barden              10 Boys JV                   20:55.2
       5     11  Sam Clepper               10 Boys JV                   21:44.4
       6   ( 16) Michael Cahalane          10 Boys JV                   23:04.1
       7   ( 19) Michael Davis             12 Boys JV                   26:33.4

       3.    70  Darlington                                 (22:53.6  114:27.8 3:45.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Phillip McGowan           10 Boys JV                   20:48.8
       2     13  Ruben Bello                9 Boys JV                   22:08.7
       3     14  Jhovanny Cruz             12 Boys JV                   22:22.7
       4     17  Carlos Quiroz             10 Boys JV                   24:33.5
       5     18  Junior Jimenez            10 Boys JV                   24:34.1
       6   ( 20) Landon King                9 Boys JV                   30:38.8
       7   ( 21) Ben Weaver                 9 Boys JV                   33:02.7



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 1 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8957  Parker Heintz                 12  L    Lodi                           16:33.3  5:20 
      2 8869  Rhett Reuter                  12  S    Darlington                     16:55.1  5:27 
      3 9012  Tom Nelson                    11  L    New Glarus/Monticello          17:19.6  5:35 
      4 8974  Bryan Johnson                 12  L    Marian Catholic                17:45.1  5:43 
      5 8816  Gage Roth                     11  S    Albany                         17:48.4  5:44 
      6 9042  Garrett Ray                   11  S    Shullsburg/Belmont             18:37.6  6:00 
      7 8930  RJ Hutchcroft                 12  S    Lancaster                      18:50.1  6:04 
      8 8903  Landon Dierkes                11  L    Lake Mills                     19:42.6  6:21 
      9 9034  Ridge Toay                    11  S    Pecatonica/Argyle              19:53.2  6:25 
     9/28/2021  6:42PM
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                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 2 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8975  Daniel Kasperan                9  L    Marian Catholic                17:16.0  5:34 
      2 8959  Paul Lins                     11  L    Lodi                           17:34.6  5:40 
      3 9049  Kirk Caminiti                  9  L    Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    17:46.8  5:44 
      4 9008  Evan Guenther                 12  L    New Glarus/Monticello          17:53.0  5:46 
      5 8817  Jesse Schwartz                12  S    Albany                         18:01.4  5:49 
      6 8872  Ethan Thompson                12  S    Darlington                     18:27.1  5:57 
      7 8829  Dylan Kaduc                   10  S    Cashton                        18:29.6  5:58 
      8 9041  Carter Kettler                10  S    Shullsburg/Belmont             19:33.4  6:18 
      9 8904  James Hafenstein              10  L    Lake Mills                     19:54.4  6:25 
     10 9033  Brady Penniston               12  S    Pecatonica/Argyle              20:28.3  6:36 
     11 8932  Brady Sperle                  10  S    Lancaster                      20:50.5  6:43 
     9/28/2021  6:42PM
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                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 3 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8978  George Partin                 12  L    Marian Catholic                17:30.3  5:39 
      2 8962  Connor Pecard                 10  L    Lodi                           17:46.8  5:44 
      3 8859  Ethan Aird                    10  S    Darlington                     18:04.5  5:50 
      4 9009  Braylon Hoesly                12  L    New Glarus/Monticello          18:26.1  5:56 
      5 8880  Nick Needham                  10  S    Fennimore                      18:41.6  6:01 
      6 8812  Brian Cid                     11  S    Albany                         18:53.0  6:05 
      7 9048  Trevor Baryenbruch            10  L    Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:07.7  6:10 
      8 8910  Braxton Walter                 9  L    Lake Mills                     19:30.8  6:17 
      9 9032  Kristian Orloff               12  S    Pecatonica/Argyle              20:12.5  6:31 
     10 8933  Jason Wolf                     9  S    Lancaster                      20:29.8  6:36 
     11 9039  Gavin Austin                  10  S    Shullsburg/Belmont             21:37.1  6:58 
     9/28/2021  6:42PM
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                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 4 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8980  Ryan Tuley                    11  L    Marian Catholic                17:45.0  5:43 
      2 9017  Brayden Ryan                  12  L    New Glarus/Monticello          18:27.1  5:57 
      3 8951  Walter Beld                   10  L    Lodi                           18:31.2  5:58 
      4 8814  Ethan Koss                    11  S    Albany                         18:53.5  6:05 
      5 8881  Ben Varela                     9  S    Fennimore                      19:24.2  6:15 
      6 9052  Andrew Pietrzykowski          11  L    Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:44.4  6:22 
      7 8830  Colton Lee                    10  S    Cashton                        19:49.8  6:23 
      8 8870  Luis Rios                     12  S    Darlington                     20:12.5  6:31 
      9 8906  Lukas Kleinfeldt              12  L    Lake Mills                     20:28.8  6:36 
     10 9030  Nathan Nickels                12  S    Pecatonica/Argyle              21:13.1  6:50 
     11 8931  Will Schindler                 9  S    Lancaster                      21:26.6  6:55 
     9/28/2021  6:42PM
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                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 5 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8979  Matthew Tuley                  9  L    Marian Catholic                18:23.5  5:56 
      2 9014  Grayson Rodefeld              10  L    New Glarus/Monticello          18:38.6  6:01 
      3 8811  Brayden Bakken                10  S    Albany                         18:55.7  6:06 
      4 8871  Gerson Soto                   12  S    Darlington                     19:10.8  6:11 
      5 8958  Noah Houdek                   10  L    Lodi                           19:22.6  6:15 
      6 8876  Carter Bunn                   10  S    Fennimore                      19:27.5  6:16 
      7 8907  Max Kressner                   9  L    Lake Mills                     21:36.0  6:58 
      8 9027  Tyler McKeon                  10  S    Pecatonica/Argyle              21:42.2  7:00 
      9 9053  Jacob Swanson Carter          10  L    Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:51.7  7:03 
     10 8833  Gabe Von Ruden                10  S    Cashton                        24:14.9  7:49 
     9/28/2021  6:42PM
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                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 6 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8954  Luke Collins                  12  L    Lodi                           18:21.1  5:55 
      2 9019  Ian Schwartzlow               11  L    New Glarus/Monticello          18:35.3  5:59 
      3 8879  Isaac Henkel                   9  S    Fennimore                      19:17.1  6:13 
      4 8818  Drew Sertle                   10  S    Albany                         19:35.3  6:19 
      5 9031  Jakob Orloff                  10  S    Pecatonica/Argyle              20:20.7  6:33 
      6 8828  Luke Clements                  9  S    Cashton                        20:33.6  6:38 
      7 8866  Jason Martinez                10  S    Darlington                     20:36.6  6:38 
      8 8977  Christopher Ormsby            12  L    Marian Catholic                21:46.8  7:01 
      9 8902  Clovis Cormier-Tardif          9  L    Lake Mills                     21:50.1  7:02 
     10 8928  Clement Duve                   9  S    Lancaster                      26:10.9  8:26 
     9/28/2021  6:42PM
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                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 7 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 9010  Linden Lounsbury              11  L    New Glarus/Monticello          19:16.1  6:13 
      2 8965  Owen Wendt                    12  L    Lodi                           19:33.4  6:18 
      3 8813  Andy Gertsch                  12  S    Albany                         19:55.8  6:25 
      4 8863  Richard Cruz                  12  S    Darlington                     20:11.6  6:30 
      5 8832  Sean Lukaszewski               9  S    Cashton                        21:05.1  6:48 
      6 9035  Abraham White                 10  S    Pecatonica/Argyle              22:16.4  7:11 
      7 8908  Landon Mueller                 9  L    Lake Mills                     22:58.7  7:24 
      8 8972  David Flores                  12  L    Marian Catholic                23:35.6  7:36 
      9 8882  Walker Wubben                 10  S    Fennimore                      24:12.7  7:48 
     10 8929  Findley Hoffman               10  S    Lancaster                      25:31.1  8:13 
     9/28/2021  6:42PM
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